J
ExicyclerTM 96 Real-Time Quantitative Thermal Block 339
ExiProgenTM 342
ExiPrepTM16 Plus 345
MyGenieTM 96/384 Thermal Block 347
MyGenieTM 32 Thermal Block 349
ExiSpinTM 350
Agaro-PowerTM 351

to load 96 samples at once for a large scale experiment.
Specifications
Ordering Information
Distance Between Electrodes 228 mm
Buffer Volume 700 ml
Gel Tray Size (mm) 163(L) x 149(W)
25 well or 34 well/line x 1ea
Comb (No. of teeth) 21 well or 34 well/line x 1ea
15 well or 34 well/line x 1ea
13 well or 34 well/line x 1ea
Caster Size (mm) 170(L) x 156(W)
Input Voltage 110 VAC 50/60 Hz, 220VAC 50/60 Hz
Output Voltage 150V 10% / Low : 75V 10%
(User selectable)
Cat. No. Product Description
A-7020 Agaro-PowerTM System
Cat. No. Plastic Consumables
A-7020-1 Agaro-PowerTM, Power Supply
A-7020-2 Agaro-PowerTM, Agar Tank/Lid
A-7020-3 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb Set
A-7020-3-1 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb (25 well / 34 well)
A-7020-3-2 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb (13 well / 34 well)
A-7020-3-3 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb (15 well / 34 well)
A-7020-3-4 Agaro-PowerTM, Comb (21 well / 34 well)
A-7020-4 Agaro-PowerTM, Gel Caster/Tray
A-7020-5 Agaro-PowerTM, Cable Jack
352
BioVacTM 96 Vacuum Manifold
Ordering Information
Description